
1 花  井  咲  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和みなとスケート部 9 78.61 42.90 35.71 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 -1.58 2.62-5 -4 -3 -4 -4 -3

2 3Lo 4.90 0.00 4.900 0 1 0 0 0

3 2F 1.80 0.05 1.851 1 0 0 0 0

4 LSp3 2.40 0.30 2.701 0 1 2 1 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.33 2.931 1 2 1 0 2

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 2 2

7 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.11 1.99-2 -1 0 0 0 -1

8 3S+2A+2A+SEQ 11.99 X 0.11 12.100 0 1 0 0 2

9 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.11 6.270 0 1 0 0 1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.44 3.941 1 1 2 1 3

42.65 42.90

Composition 2.67 4.503.50 4.25 4.50 5.00 4.25 5.00

Presentation 2.67 4.313.50 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.00 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.564.25 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.75

35.71

2 星      碧  波

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 2 75.93 36.87 39.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Sq+2A+SEQ q 7.60 -0.75 6.850 -2 -1 -3 -2 -2

2 3S< < 3.44 -0.95 2.49-2 -2 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2Lo 1.70 -0.34 1.36-2 -1 -2 -1 -3 -3

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.603 1 2 2 1 3

5 2Lz 2.10 0.05 2.15-1 0 1 1 0 0

6 2A 3.30 0.25 3.551 1 1 0 0 1

7 LSp4 2.70 1.01 3.714 2 4 4 4 3

8 StSq3 3.30 0.91 4.214 3 3 2 3 2

9 2F+2Loq+2T q 5.28 X -0.36 4.920 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.53 4.032 1 2 1 2 1

35.92 36.87

Composition 2.67 4.885.00 4.75 5.75 4.75 4.25 5.00

Presentation 2.67 5.065.25 4.50 6.00 5.00 4.00 5.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.694.75 4.50 5.75 4.75 4.25 4.75

39.06

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA女子

The 32nd Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第31回愛知県中学生スケート競技会　令和4年度第11回愛知県高等学校スケート競技会

特別国民体育大会冬季大会　第70回三笠宮賜杯中部日本スケート競技大会　代表選考会
Version:2022.73.11040.1159 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2022/12/04 20:20 Page 1



3 森  岡      凛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

LYS 8 73.38 38.67 34.71 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2A+SEQ 7.60 0.00 7.60-2 0 0 -1 1 1

2 3S 4.30 0.00 4.300 0 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.53 3.53-2 1 2 2 2 2

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 1 0 0 0

5 2Lz 2.10 0.11 2.21-2 0 1 1 0 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.25 3.55-1 1 1 1 0 1

7 2A 3.63 X 0.17 3.801 1 1 0 0 0

8 2F+2Lo+2Tq q 5.28 X -0.36 4.92-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.18 3.681 1 0 0 1 0

10 LSp4 2.70 0.68 3.381 2 1 4 4 3

37.11 38.67

Composition 2.67 4.384.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.064.00 4.25 4.00 4.25 3.75 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.564.00 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.75

34.71

4 榎  本  ミ  ク

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 6 64.51 33.48 31.53 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.22 5.820 0 1 1 0 1

2 3T 4.20 -0.42 3.78-3 0 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.74 1.36-4 -1 -4 -3 -3 -4

4 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.09 3.41-3 0 0 0 -1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.13 2.73-1 0 2 1 0 1

6 2Lo 1.70 0.04 1.740 1 1 0 0 0

7 3Sq+2A+2T+SEQ q 9.79 X -0.86 8.93-3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.98-1 0 0 0 0 0

9 LSp3 2.40 0.18 2.580 1 1 0 1 1

10 FSSp2 F 2.30 -1.15 1.15-5 -5 -5 -4 -5 -5

36.17 33.48

Composition 2.67 4.003.25 3.75 4.50 4.25 3.50 4.50

Presentation 2.67 3.813.00 3.75 4.25 4.00 3.50 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.003.50 4.00 4.50 4.25 3.50 4.25

31.53

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA女子

The 32nd Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第31回愛知県中学生スケート競技会　令和4年度第11回愛知県高等学校スケート競技会

特別国民体育大会冬季大会　第70回三笠宮賜杯中部日本スケート競技大会　代表選考会
Version:2022.73.11040.1159 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)
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5 中  谷  玲  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 5 58.21 29.82 28.89 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3S<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 1 0 0 0

3 LSp2 1.90 0.14 2.040 1 1 0 1 2

4 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.38 3.381 1 1 1 2 2

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 1 0 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.07 2.670 0 2 0 0 1

8 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.74-2 0 0 0 0 0

9 2F!+2T+2Lo ! 5.28 X -0.18 5.10-3 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.44 3.941 1 1 1 2 2

29.62 29.82

Composition 2.67 3.633.75 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.25 4.00

Presentation 2.67 3.563.75 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.633.50 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.75

28.89

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

6 宋      玟  炅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 10 55.25 26.22 29.53 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz F 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A< < 2.64 -1.26 1.38-4 -3 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F! ! 1.80 -0.23 1.57-2 -1 -1 0 -2 -1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.15 3.150 0 2 1 1 -2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 2 0 0 -3

6 2Lo 1.70 0.09 1.791 0 1 0 0 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.243 1 2 3 2 1

8 2F!+2Lo ! 3.85 X -0.23 3.62-2 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1

9 2Lz+2T+2T 5.17 X 0.00 5.170 0 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.40 2.652 1 2 3 1 2

27.81 26.22

Composition 2.67 3.753.75 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.50 4.00

Presentation 2.67 3.563.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.754.00 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.50 4.25

29.53

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA女子

The 32nd Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第31回愛知県中学生スケート競技会　令和4年度第11回愛知県高等学校スケート競技会

特別国民体育大会冬季大会　第70回三笠宮賜杯中部日本スケート競技大会　代表選考会
Version:2022.73.11040.1159 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)
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7 佐  藤  心  春

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 1 53.66 24.43 29.23 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -3

3 LSp4 2.70 0.41 3.110 1 2 1 2 2

4 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-3 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 FSSp2 2.30 -0.17 2.13-1 -1 0 0 -1 -1

6 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 1 0 0 0

7 2Lz+2T+2T< < 4.88 X -0.63 4.25-4 -2 -3 -4 -2 -3

8 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.60-2 0 2 0 0 0

9 2Loq+2Lo q 3.74 X -0.68 3.06-3 -4 -5 -4 -2 -5

10 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.38 2.62-2 -1 0 -1 -1 -2

27.56 24.43

Composition 2.67 3.633.50 3.75 4.25 3.25 3.50 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.633.50 3.50 4.00 3.00 3.50 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.693.75 3.50 4.00 3.25 3.50 4.00

29.23

8 河  合  美璃杏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 4 53.21 24.84 28.87 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0 0 0

2 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.87-1 1 1 1 1 1

4 LSp2 1.90 -0.05 1.85-1 -1 0 0 0 0

5 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0 0

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0 -2

7 2Lz+1A+1A+SEQ 4.73 X 0.05 4.780 0 1 0 0 1

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.31-1 0 0 0 0 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.60-2 1 1 0 -1 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.18 3.682 0 0 1 0 1

25.04 24.84

Composition 2.67 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.563.25 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.75

28.87

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA女子

The 32nd Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第31回愛知県中学生スケート競技会　令和4年度第11回愛知県高等学校スケート競技会

特別国民体育大会冬季大会　第70回三笠宮賜杯中部日本スケート競技大会　代表選考会
Version:2022.73.11040.1159 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)
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9 土  居  百  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 3 52.78 25.42 27.86 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0 0

2 2Lz!< ! 1.68 -0.50 1.18-5 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.50-2 0 0 0 0 1

4 StSq2 2.60 -0.13 2.47-3 -1 0 0 -1 0

5 2S+2T+2Lo 4.30 0.00 4.30-3 0 0 0 0 0

6 FSSp3 2.60 -0.07 2.53-2 -1 0 0 0 0

7 2F< < 1.44 -0.36 1.08-3 -2 -2 -2 -3 -3

8 2A< < F 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2Lo+2T< < 3.01 X -0.43 2.58-3 -2 -2 0 -3 -3

10 LSp4 2.70 0.20 2.900 0 1 1 1 2

28.03 25.42

Composition 2.67 3.562.75 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.312.75 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.25 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.563.25 3.50 3.25 4.00 3.50 4.00

27.86

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

10 井  筒  蛍  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 7 50.89 24.01 26.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.70-2 0 0 0 0 0

2 LSp3 2.40 0.12 2.520 0 1 0 1 1

3 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.37 1.73-3 -1 -2 -1 -2 -2

4 2F+2T<< << 2.20 -0.59 1.61-4 -2 -3 -3 -4 -3

5 StSq2 2.60 -0.20 2.40-2 0 1 -1 0 -3

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.70-2 0 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.09 3.590 0 0 0 2 1

8 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.42 1.89-3 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 2F+1A+1A+SEQ 4.40 X 0.00 4.40-2 0 0 0 0 0

10 FSSp3 2.60 -0.13 2.47-2 0 1 0 0 -2

25.51 24.01

Composition 2.67 3.383.00 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.00 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.252.75 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.443.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.50

26.88

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA女子

The 32nd Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第31回愛知県中学生スケート競技会　令和4年度第11回愛知県高等学校スケート競技会

特別国民体育大会冬季大会　第70回三笠宮賜杯中部日本スケート競技大会　代表選考会
Version:2022.73.11040.1159 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)
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11 松  井  野乃佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 11 44.56 20.69 23.87 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.41 0.69-5 -2 -4 -4 -1 -5

2 LSp1 1.50 -0.26 1.24-3 -1 0 -1 -2 -3

3 2Lz!q ! 2.10 -0.58 1.52-2 -3 0 -3 -3 -3

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 -3 0 0 0

5 2Lz!< ! 1.68 -0.54 1.14-5 -3 0 -3 -4 -3

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.30-2 0 0 0 1 0

7 StSq2 2.60 -0.59 2.01-5 -2 0 -1 -2 -4

8 2F<+2Tq+1A+SEQ < 4.22 X -0.54 3.68-2 -4 -4 -4 -3 -5

9 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.41-2 0 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.00-2 0 0 0 0 0

23.61 20.69

Composition 2.67 2.942.50 3.25 3.00 3.00 2.75 3.00

Presentation 2.67 2.752.50 3.00 2.75 3.00 2.75 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.253.00 3.50 3.00 3.50 2.75 3.50

23.87

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA女子

The 32nd Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第31回愛知県中学生スケート競技会　令和4年度第11回愛知県高等学校スケート競技会

特別国民体育大会冬季大会　第70回三笠宮賜杯中部日本スケート競技大会　代表選考会
Version:2022.73.11040.1159 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)
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